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We are a world-leading, transparent and independent certification scheme 
for wood pellets. From production to delivery, we guarantee quality and 

combat fraud along the entire supply chain.

ENplus® Statistics 
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ENplus® country 
coverage, 47 
countries in 2021

source: ENplus®
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79%
share of EN plus ®certified pellets on

the European heating market in 2019

Worldwide ENplus®

certified production
(from 2011 to 2021, tonnes)
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Volumes of ENplus®

certified pellets 
produced by the top 
6 countries 
(2015 - 2021, tonnes)
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Top 10 ENplus® certified 
pellet producing 
countries 
(2020, tonnes)

source: ENplus®
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Countries with the 
most ENplus®

certified producers 
(as of April 2021)
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Countries with largest 
market share of ENplus®

certified pellet production 
in percentage
(2019)
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Percentage of 
ENplus® certified 
pellets produced
(2019) World

29.1%

70.9%

Certified production

Non-certified production

Europe

49.9%

50.1%

Certified production
Non-certified production

(50 countries 
included)

(36 countries 
included)

source: ENplus®
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ENplus® certified pellets 
traded worldwide 
(2013 - 2021, tonnes)

0

1.000.000

2.000.000

3.000.000

4.000.000

5.000.000

6.000.000

7.000.000

2017    2013 2014 2015  2016   2018     2019      2020       2021        

source: ENplus®

(estimation)



The world-leading wood pellet certification.
10

Countries with the 
most ENplus®

certified Traders 
(as of April 2021)
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Types of Fraud Cases 
that are processed 

46.4%

25.4%

8.9%

19.3%

Marketing 
Fraud
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Misuse

Certificate 
Falsification

Other

source: ENplus®
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Visit us at 
enplus-pellets.eu
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